
DUDHSAGAR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 05
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAATD1312J1ZA
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M961002220 Date: 27.06.2024
Collective No.: 0000321369
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M05 Cap Goods Purchase
Quotation Deadline: 03.07.2024
Our Reference: MIDFT

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 4063158 940389
00

Benches for Classroom 40 EA 15.07.2024 MR01 CP0000005

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
DUDHSAGAR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION

Page 1 of 2



DUDHSAGAR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 05
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M961002220
Date: 27.06.2024

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text
Item Material Material Description
1 4063158 Benches for Classroom

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710
Type A:
18 gauge CRC Pipe, 18MM MDF ply with 2 MM biding patti for Top, seat and book shelf.
Powder coated finish, rubber bushing. Size 1 Mtr x 1.02 Mtr.
OR
Type B:
Round 18 Gauge CRC pipe, seat and back 18 MM ply with polishing or MDF laminate sheet, Top and book shelf cover 18 MM MDF
finish, powder coating and rubber finish. Front SIde 18 MM with 2MM bidding PVC. Size 1 Mtr x 1.02 Mtr.

The item specifciation and other details have to be collected from

MIDFT, C/0 Dudhsagar Dairy Campus, Highway Road, Mehsana - 384002

The goods are to be delivered at:

MIDFT, C/0 Dudhsagar Dairy Campus, Highway Road, Mehsana - 384002

Contact Nos.
Dhiraj Chaudhari 9925479957
Apurva Chaudhari 9316693175
Nihir Shah 7984497588

Kindly sand quotation in enggpur2@mehsanaunion.coop.

Page 2 of 2


